## 605000091351

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone#	)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Name	)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates o	f Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
•				





900064472309

03/10/06--01010--006 \*\*25.00



W5 91351

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration S Division of C					
SUBJECT: ORTE	GA CONTRACTORS I	LLC imited Liability Company)			
	(Mane of E	annou successify company,			
	of Amendment and fee(s) are suspondence concerning this matte				
JES	SSICA ORTEGA				
		(Name of Person)			
OF	TEGA CONTRACT	TORS II LLC			
		(Firm/Company)		2005 TALI	
179 JACKSON ROAD				音	##F
		(Address)	.,	1-9 ASS	L. STEA
JAC	CKSONVILLE FL 32	2233		2006 MAR -9 PM 2: OU SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIC	and Came
(City/State and Zip Code)			15.55 15.55	ī	
For further informatio	n concerning this matter, please	call:		- C	
JESSICA	ORTEGA	<sub>at</sub> (904 ) 65282	19		
<u> </u>	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime	Felephone Numbe	er)	_
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:				
∑ \$25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filin Certificate of S Certified Copy (additional cop	tatus &	
Reg Div P.C	gistration Section vision of Corporations D. Box 6327 lahassee, FL 32314	STREET/COUF Registration Sect Division of Corp Clifton Building 2661 Executive C Tallahassee, FL 3	ion orations Center Circle	ESS:	

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of a limited liability company is	
ORTEGA CONTRACTORS II LLC	
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on 9-16-05	and assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved: 02062006	<del>-</del>
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cover letter).	s dissolution pursuant to section
GENERAL DISSOLUTION REQUEST	75 23
	FC S
	<b>311 3</b>
5. CHECK ONE:	TO I
✓ All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited liability compa	ny have been paid or discharged.
or-	्रां विकास
Adequate provision has been made for the debts, obligations and	liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.
<ol> <li>All remaining property and assets have been distributed among its member rights and interests.</li> </ol>	ers in accordance with their respective
7. CHECK ONE:	
There are no suits pending against the company in any court.	
-OR-	
Adequate provision has been made for the satisfaction of any judgentered against it in any pending suit.	gment, order or decree which may be
ignatures of the members having the same percentage of membership interests	necessary to approve the dissolution:
Signature	Printed Name
1	scina () lead
and the state of t	SS/Ca C/1779W
	wends I Detaga
	erme - ca-ga
•	
·	<del> </del>
in the second se	



February 17, 2006

JESSICA ORTEGA 179 JACKSON ROAD JACKSONVILLE, FL 32233

SUBJECT: ORTEGA CONTRACTORS II LLC

Ref. Number: L05000091351

We have received your document for ORTEGA CONTRACTORS II LLC. However, upon receipt or your document....

check or money order payable to the Department of State for \$25.00. Total document will be retained in our pending file. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure that your check is properly credited. However, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a

your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please ca (850) 245-6020.

Letter Number: 006A00011502

Tammi Cline **Document Specialist** 

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314